CP11002E1C PROLINE PARTS LIST 02-11-04 EFFECTIVE S/N 200400287
1 HCP10                CP HANDLE/FRAME COMBO 1in STAINLESS All
2 ME201      MOTOR 1.5 HP 3450 110V TEFC 56C All
3 P1502                 PUMP CAT 2DX 2@1500-5/8 ELECTRIC All
4 FB432                 BOLT 1/4 X 2 SS All
5 HLB06                RUBBER RECESSED BUMPER 70 DUR All
6 HL015                 END PLUG 1" All
7 HCP11 WIDE SPACER 14 GA SS. All
8 HCP12 NARROW SPACER 14 GA SS. All
9 FWS06 WASHER 1/4 7/8OD STNLS All
10 FNL04 NUT LOCK 1/4-20 PLD All
11 GLL30                MAINTENANCE LABLE 4 X 4 SC;SS;SM All
12 GLL40                LABLE MODLE NUMBER STOCK All
13 GLL05                LABLE SERIAL NUMBER All
14 EC110                TOGGLE SWITCH 1 1/2HP DPST All
15 VG200                TIGGER GUN INSULATED 4000PSI All
16 VW026               WAND 1/4 X 24 ZINC   W/15 DEGREE BEND All
17 DQ04S               COUPLER 1/4 SOCK FEM All
18 NQ362                NOZZLE/QDC 035 X 15 All
19 NQ970                NOZZLE/QDC 40.0 X 65 All
20 DH025                HOSE 3/8 X 25ft 3000psi All
21 DHB04                TUBING; CLEAR BRAIDED; 1/4 All
22 VF042 STAINER CHEM (NO CHECK) All
23 DD566                STEEL COUPLING 3/8 FEMALE All
24 D0021                 SCREEN WASHER GARDEN H A All
25 D006M                GARDEN H A 3/8 NPT MALE All
26 D0010                 SPRING GARDEN H A All
27 EC115                ON-OFF PLATE FOR TOGGLE SWITCH All
28 EC160                SWITCH COVER; TOGGLE All
29 EWN08               1/2 CONDUIT LOCKNUT All
30 EWC08               STRAIN RELIEF 1/2 HEYCO (3/8) All
31 EP115            GFI PLUG/CORD 115V 15 AMP All
32 GLL83                LABLE 115 VOLTS - ORANGE All
PP305                SEAL KIT, CAT 2DX PUMP All
PL100 CAT PUMP OIL
ABMAG OPERATION PACKET GENERAL PRO